www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019304
-  Pitch 15,875mm (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10,16mm
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
.Accessory.
-  SBR-625/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-12H-16K
12 61,34 68,20
42 30
16 5 2,30 M4 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-28K 51 30 28 8 3,30 M6 10,66 F
PCS62-12H-30K 51 30 30 8 3,30 M6 10,66 F
PCS62-13H-16K
13 66,32 73,20 47 30
16 5 2,30 M4 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
PCS62-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
9,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
=
ØM
=
DIN10B-1
5/8”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 305
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 à 5
PCS62-14H-16K
14 71,34 78,20 52 30
16 5 2,30 M4 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 12,26 F
PCS62-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 12,26 F
PCS62-15H-19K
15 76,36 83,20 57 30
19 6 2,80 M5 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 13,73 F
PCS62-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 13,73 F
PCS62-16H-20K
16 81,37 88,00 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 14,55 F
PCS62-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 14,55 F
PCS62-17H-20K
17 86,39 93,20 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 15,90 F
PCS62-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 15,90 F
PCS62-18H-20K
18 91,42 98,30 70 30
20 6 2,80 M5 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 17,70 F
PCS62-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 17,70 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019306
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-19H-20K
19 96,45 103,30 70 30
20 6 2,80 M5 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 19,13 F
PCS62-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 19,13 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
9,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN10B-1
5/8”
-  Pitch 15,875mm (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10,16mm
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
-  SBR-625/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 307
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS62-20H-20K
20 101,49 108,40 75 30
20 6 2,80 M5 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 21,09 F
PCS62-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 21,09 F
PCS62-21H-20K
21 106,52 113,40 75 30
20 6 2,80 M5 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 22,27 F
PCS62-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 22,27 F
PCS62-23H-20K
23 116,58 123,40 80 30
20 6 2,80 M5 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 25,46 F
PCS62-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 25,46 F
PCS62-24H-20K
24 121,62 128,50 80 30
20 6 2,80 M5 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 26,77 F
PCS62-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 26,77 F
PCS62-25H-22K
25 126,66 133,50 80 30
22 6 2,80 M5 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 27,71 F
PCS62-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 27,71 F
Our other products
AT5M_AT10M
AT type timing belt
per metre, AT5 Steel
cored polyurethane
BAC105
Storage bin, 8mm
INS_SS
Self tapping stainless
steel insert, Stainless
steel
PM3
Worm and wheel set,
Non hardened steel
PW_PWG05
Worm - precision
range, Steel
BH02
Single housed bearing
assembly, Bearing
secured with circlips
EMS
Stainless steel knurled
thumb nut, Knurled
ASM
Cylindrical polymer
bush, Food grade
polymer
H0
Crossed helical gear
crossed axis at 90°,
Steel 20NCD2
GP75
Spring loaded toggle
latch, Standard
(GP75)
Q3
Double row angular
contact ball bearing,
Angular contact -
Steel
HCA
Magnetic screw with
socket, Steel
Complementary products
SUA4
Single chain supplied
by the metre, Steel
SUA4_L
Chain link, Steel
PCS62
Chain sprocket - steel,
15.875 (DIN 10B-1)
PCS62SS
Chain sprocket -
Stainless steel,
15.875mm (DIN
08B-1)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)